








































1/16/2026

Reference Number: 2601160922
Software License Purchase

23,450$                 
12,845$                 

9,050$                   
45,345$                 

 Sourcewell Discount 40% (18,138)$               
27,207$                 

Professional Services
Project Management, Implementation & Training 30,783$                 

55,327$                 
Professional Services Subtotal 55,327$                 

Hosting/Hardware
14,860$              

Total Purchase Price 97,394$              
Annual Maintenance 9,976$                

Payment Terms Purchase
Due on signing of contract 40% 33,014$                    
Due on Installation 50% 41,267$                    
Due on Completion of Training 10% 8,253$                      
Hosting/Cloud Due on Installation 14,860$                    
Annual Maintenance Due at Go Live 9,976$                      

Maintenance/Subscription Period begins on installation
Maintenance/Subscription/Hosting Fees increase minimum 5% annually - Includes Product Releases, Upgrades, and 24/7/365 Phone Support

Maintenance Fees for Trancite Products increase 10% annually - Includes Product Releases, Upgrades

Purchase
5 Year Totals Year 2 26,077$                              

Year 3 27,381$                              
Year 4 28,750$                              
Year 5 30,188$                              

219,766$                  

SmartCOP Software License Total

Mobile (SmartMOBILE)

Appendix 1
Product Schedule & Pricing

Summary Page

Hosting/Cloud 

FL Bonifay Police RMS/MCT Quote

Administrative Support Modules (SmartADMIN)

Records Management System (SmartRMS)

 

Pricing Valid For 180 Days
All Information contained on this page is Proprietary and Confidential to SmartCOP, Inc.



FL Bonifay Police RMS/MCT Quote Number Sworn: 10
Training locations 1

Item Description Part # Unit Qty.  List Price  Ext. Price 

SmartRMS (Records Management System)
    Base Package (Tier 1) RMS-T1 Per Site 1 11,900$                11,900$               

Features List: Master Name, Master Business, Master Vehicle,  Incident / 
Offense / Case Management, Arrest / Charge Reports, Field Interviews, 
Trespass Warnings, Consent to Search, Citizen Assist, State NIBRS

       
Optional Components

Traffic Module (Citation & Crash Reports) RMS-TRF Per Site 1 3,465$                   3,465$                 
Evidence / Property Management Module RMS-EVP Per Site 1 3,465$                   3,465$                 

Interfaces
E-Crash Transmittal RMS-ECR Per Destination 1 2,310$                   2,310$                 
E-Citation Transmittal RMS-ECT Per Destination 1 2,310$                   2,310$                 

Software Total SUB TOTAL 23,450$               

Training & Installation
Project Management RMS-PM Package 2,814$                 
User Training Sessions (Max Size 20) RMS-TRT Per 6hr. Class 1 1,416$                   1,416$                 
Optional Component Training (Max Size 20) RMS-TUSER Total Hours 6 1,416$                 
Supervisor/Investigator Training (Max Size 10)(User Training Prerequisite) RMS-TSUP Per 4hr. Class 1 944$                      944$                    
"Go Live" on-site support RMS-TLIVE Per 8hr. Day 1 1,888$                   1,888$                 
Travel (Airfare) T-TRVL Per Trip 2 950$                      1,900$                 
Lodging/Vehicle/Per Diem T-DIEM Per Day 3 450$                      1,350$                 

Professional Services Total Subtotal 11,728$               

SmartRMS Total Total 35,178$         

Records Management System (RMS)
Detailed Pricing

Pricing Valid For 90 Days
All Information contained on this page is Proprietary and Confidential to SmartCOP, Inc.



FL Bonifay Police RMS/MCT Quote Number Mobiles 10
Training locations 1

Item Description Part # Unit Qty. Users  List Price  Ext. Price 

Mobile Computer Terminal (SmartMCT) 
Mobile AVL (No CAD) MAVL-T1 Per User/Unit 10 10 50$                     500$                   
State/NCIC Queries (requires NCIC Services) MCIC-T1 Per User/Unit 10 10 180$                   1,800$                

Integrated NCIC queries  for persons, vehicles, vessels, firearms, articles (requires NCIC 
Services), Text-to-Voice response read back

Field Based Reporting (FBR) 
FBR Incident / Arrest / Field Contact / Activity Reporting FBRI-T1 Per User/Unit 10 10 180$                   1,800$                
FBR Traffic Accident / Citation Reporting FBRT-T1 Per User/Unit 10 10 180$                   1,800$                

SmartMAP MMAP-T1 Per Windows Dev 10 117$                   1,170$                
 ESRI Based Mapping Solution (Agency to provide map data)

Optional Components
    Automatic Vehicle Location (AVL) Server (No CAD) MOB-AVL Per Site 1 5,775$                5,775$                

Software Total SUB TOTAL 12,845$             

Training & Installation Services
Project Management MOBILE-PM Package 1,541$                
MCT User Training Sessions (Max Size 20) MOBILE-TRN Per Class 2 944$                   
FBR User Training Sessions (Max Size 20) MOBILE-TRN Per Class 2 3,776$                
One on One Mobile Administrator Training MOBILE-TSYS Per 4hr. Class 1 944$                   944$                   
"Go Live" on-site support MOBILE-TLIVE Per 8hr. 1 1,888$                1,888$                
Travel (Airfare) T-TRVL Per Flight 1 950$                   950$                   
Lodging/Vehicle/Per Diem T-DIEM Per Day 4 450$                   1,800$                

Professional Services Total Subtotal 11,843$             

SmartMCT Total Total 24,688$       

Mobile Computer Terminal / Field Based Reporting 
Detailed Pricing

Pricing Valid For 90 Days
All Information contained on this page is Proprietary and Confidential to SmartCOP, Inc.



FL Bonifay Police RMS/MCT Quote Number Employees: 15

Number Sworn: 10
Training locations 1

Item Part # Unit Qty.  List Price  Ext. Price 
SmartADMIN (Administrative Modules)
    Base Package (Tier 1) ADM-T1 Per Site 1 1,250$                  1,250$                 

Features List:  Employee Manager, Permissions, Configuration Manager,  
Analytics & Reporting

Optional Components
    State CIC/NCIC Services & In-State Parsing Driver License, Registrations STATE-SW Per Site 1 7,800$                  7,800$                 
    SmartWEB - Public Web Portal ADM-WEB Per Site 0 2,450$                  Optional

Fleet / Issued Property Management Module ADM-PRP Per Site 0 1,313$                  Optional
Training Management Module ADM-TRN Per Site 0 1,313$                  Optional
SmartIR - Incident Reporting by Public ADM-WEBIR Per Site 0 2,450$                  Optional

Software Total Subtotal 9,050$                 

Administration Training & Installation Services
Project Management ADM-PM Package 1,086$                 
ESRI/GIS Map Package Consultation ESRI-UPG Per Site 0 4,095$                  -$                     
User Classroom Sessions (Max Size 10) ADM-TUSER Per 4hr. Class 1 944$                     944$                    
Analytics & Reporting Training (Max Size 10) ADM-TUSER Per 4hr. Class 1 944$                     944$                    
One on One Admin Administrator Training ADM-TSYS Per 4hr. Class 1 944$                     944$                    
Travel (Airfare) T-TRVL Per Trip 2 950$                     1,900$                 
Lodging/Vehicle/Per Diem T-DIEM Per Day 1 450$                     450$                    

Professional Services Total Subtotal 6,268$                 

SmartADMIN Total Total 15,318$         

Administrative & Optional Modules 
Detailed Pricing

Pricing Valid For 90 Days
All Information contained on this page is Proprietary and Confidential to SmartCOP, Inc.



FL Bonifay Police RMS/MCT Quote
Module Package includes Quantity  Cost Ext. Price

Records  Management System

Incidents/Cases/
Arrest Package

Incident Report & Arrest Report Data to include data elements for People, Vehicles, 
Property, Locations, Business, Narrative, Person Photo (mugshot or other image) or SMT 
photo, and attachments.

1 17,464$        17,464$           

Evidence 
Management

Evidence/Property Information to include data elements for Property/Evidence 
descripters, Chain of custody, Attachments

1 7,080$           7,080$             
All Other Systems 0

Total Data Conversion 24,544$           
Quoted Separately

Data Migration / Conversion
Detailed Pricing

Pricing Valid For 90 Days
All Information contained on this page is Proprietary and Confidential to SmartCOP, Inc.



FL Bonifay Police RMS/MCT Quote
Item Description Part # Unit Qty.  List Price  Ext. Price 

AWS Hosting
Primary Instance Per Year 1 14,860$             14,860$         

Hosting SUBTOTAL SUB TOTAL 14,860$         

Installation Services
Setup and Configuration H-INST Per Hour 4 236$                  944$              

Subtotal 944$              
Hardware and Services Total TOTAL 15,804$         

Hardware / Hosting
Detailed Pricing

Pricing Valid For 90 Days
All Information contained on this page is Proprietary and Confidential to SmartCOP, Inc.
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